C26
AF
•• Automotive fuse
•• Fast-acting
1A through 40A, 32VAC/DC
1000 A I.R.
AF2
•• Automotive fuse
•• Fast-acting
•• Plastic body/silver-plated
terminals
2A through 30A, 32VDC
1000 A I.R.
Automotive Fuses AF, AF2, AF3
AF3
•• Automotive fuse
•• Time-delay
•• Plastic body/silver-plated terminals
20A through 80A, 32VDC, 1000 A I.R.
Catalog Number Ampere Rating Volts Body Color
AF-1 1A 32V BLACK
AF-2 2A 32V GREY
AF-3 3A 32V VIOLET
AF-4 4A 32V PINK
AF-5 5A 32V TAN
AF-7-1/2 7-1/2A 32V BROWN
AF-10 10A 32V RED
AF-15 15A 32V BLUE
AF-20 20A 32V YELLOW
AF-25 25A 32V NATURAL
AF-30 30A 32V GREEN
AF-35 35A 32V BLUE GREEN
AF-40 40A 32V AMBER
Catalog Number Ampere Rating Volts Body Color
AF2-2 2A 32V GREY
AF2-3 3A 32V VIOLET
AF2-4 4A 32V PINK
AF2-5 5A 32V TAN
AF2-7-1/2 7-1/2A 32V BROWN
AF2-10 10A 32V RED
AF2-15 15A 32V BLUE
AF2-20 20A 32V YELLOW
AF2-25 25A 32V NATURAL
AF2-30 30A 32V GREEN
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings
Catalog Number Ampere Rating Volts Body Color
AF3-20 20A 32V YELLOW
AF3-30 30A 32V GREEN
AF3-40 40A 32V AMBER
AF3-50 50A 32V RED
AF3-60 60A 32V BLUE
AF3-70 70A 32V TAN
AF3-80 80A 32V NATURAL